Just The Fun Part

401429 - Waffle Cones Filled with Milk Chocolate

Milk chocolate is perhaps some of the first chocolate we taste as kids. And now, get ready to experience it on a whole new level. Our producers have
crafted our chocolate with only the most ethically sourced, impeccable quality of cocoa, milk and cream. Combined with our classic waffle cone

recipe, this is a match made in heaven.
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filled with milk chocolate

Our producers have crafted our chocolate
with only the most ethically sourced,
impeccable quality of cocoa, milk and
cream. Combined with our classic waffle
cone recipe, this is a match made in
heaven.

BITE-§IZED
423 oz (1209)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description
1200 10191414012004 6/4.23 0
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Just The Fun Part Evergreen USALLC Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations - Confectionery

Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin = Kosher | Child Nutrition
2.05LBR 1.58 LBR No Turkey Yes No
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
11.8 INH 5.9 INH 5.5 INH 0.22FTQ 24x09 654 Days 60 FAH | 77 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

6 Servings per container
Serving Size

20.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4 g 5%
Saturated Fat 0.3 g 2%
Trans Fat0 g
Cholesterol 3 mg 1%
Sodium 30 mg 1%
Total Carbohydrates 14 g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%
Total Sugars 10 g
Includes 9 g Added Sugars 18%
Protein 1.4 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 35 mg 3%
Iron 0.7 mg 4%
Potassium 60 mg 1%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’
;60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - MC
Eggs - MC Tree - MC
Soybean - C Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - N
sesame-MC (1) Crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N

Store in a dark cool place away from heat---UNIT
UPC: 191414012007---

75% Milk Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk
powder, whey powder, cocoa mass, skimmed milk
powder, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin, polyglycerol
polyricinoleate), flavoring, 25% Wafer; wheat flour,
sugar, emulsifier (soy lecithin), vegetable oil, caramel
syrup, salt, flavoring, water.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

Ready to Eat Serving 2 pieces




